ROD WIPER
CATALOGUE
Identification Charts
Press-Fit & Snap-In Styles
Metric & Imperial Sizes
WESTERN AUSTRALIAN
OWNED
Phone (08) 9451 6011

J1000 1.000 1.500 0.312 0.312 J3000 3.000 3.500 0.312 0.312
J1125 1.125 1.625 0.312 0.312 J3250 3.250 3.875 0.312 0.312
J1250 1.250 1.750 0.312 0.312 J3500 3.500 4.125 0.312 0.312
J1375 1.375 1.875 0.312 0.312 J3750 3.750 4.375 0.312 0.312
J1500 1.500 2.000 0.312 0.312 J4000 4.000 4.625 0.312 0.312
J1750 1.750 2.250 0.312 0.312 J4250 4.250 4.875 0.312 0.312
J1875 1.875 2.375 0.312 0.312 J4500 4.500 5.125 0.312 0.312
J2000 2.000 2.500 0.312 0.312 J4750 4.750 5.375 0.312 0.312
J2250 2.250 2.750 0.312 0.312 J5000 5.000 5.625 0.312 0.312
J2375 2.375 2.875 0.312 0.312 J6000 6.000 6.625 0.375 0.375
Metal Cased Rod Wipers : Style MCW (Style J Profile)
Product Code Actual Size In Inches Product Code Actual Size In Inches
Ød ØD H h Ød ØD H h
Preferred +.001 +.015 Preferred +.001 +.015
Range Nom -.001 -.000 Nom Range Nom -.001 -.000 Nom
MCW087131X025 0.875 1.312 0.250 0.250 MCW350400X031 3.500 4.000 0.312 0.312
MCW150225X037 1.500 2.250 0.375 0.375 MCW350450X050 3.500 4.500 0.500 0.500
MCW175250X037 1.750 2.500 0.375 0.375 MCW375425X031 3.750 4.250 0.312 0.312
MCW200268X037 2.000 2.687 0.375 0.375 MCW400475X031 4.000 4.750 0.312 0.312
MCW200275X037 2.000 2.750 0.375 0.375 MCW400500X050 4.000 5.000 0.500 0.500
MCW225300X037 2.250 3.000 0.375 0.375 MCW425475X020 4.250 4.750 0.200 0.200
MCW250325X037 2.500 3.250 0.375 0.375 MCW450525X031 4.500 5.250 0.312 0.312
MCW275350X037 2.750 3.500 0.375 0.375 MCW450550X050 4.500 5.500 0.500 0.500
MCW275375X050 2.750 3.750 0.500 0.500 MCW500575X031 5.000 5.750 0.312 0.312
MCW300375X037 3.000 3.750 0.375 0.375 MCW625675X031 6.250 6.750 0.312 0.312
MCW300400X050 3.000 4.000 0.500 0.500 MCW675725X031 6.750 7.250 0.312 0.312
MCW325375X031 3.250 3.750 0.312 0.312 MCW812862X031 8.125 8.625 0.312 0.312
Transeals Pty Ltd                                                             3                                                      Catalogue # RW2-00
Phone (08) 9451 6011
Fax (08) 9458 5766
Ensure Availability Before
Machining Or Design
Medium Duty
Metal Cased Rod Wipers : Style MCW
Product Code Actual Size In Inches Product Code Actual Size In Inches
Ød ØD H t Ød ØD H t
Preferred +0.005 Preferred +0.005
Range Nom H8 -0.005 Nom Range Nom H8 -0.005 Nom
MCW075112-018-027 0.750 1.125 0.187 0.281 MCW175212-018-027 1.750 2.125 0.187 0.281
MCW087125-018-027 0.875 1.250 0.187 0.281 MCW200237-018-027 2.000 2.375 0.187 0.281
MCW100137-018-027 1.000 1.375 0.187 0.281 MCW225262-018-027 2.250 2.625 0.187 0.281
MCW112150-018-027 1.125 1.500 0.187 0.281 MCW250287-018-027 2.500 2.875 0.187 0.281
MCW125162-018-027 1.250 1.625 0.187 0.281 MCW275312-018-027 2.750 3.125 0.187 0.281
MCW150187-018-027 1.500 1.875 0.187 0.281 MCW300337-018-027 3.000 3.375 0.187 0.281
  MCW162200-018 1.625 2.000 0.187 0.187 MCW400450-025-037 4.000 4.500 0.250 0.375
Metal Cased Rod Wipers : Style MPW
Ensure Availability Before
Machining Or Design
Medium To Heavy Duty
Product Code Actual Size In Inches Product Code Actual Size In Inches
Ød ØD H t Ød ØD H t
Preferred +0.005 Preferred +0.005
Range Nom H8 -0.005 Nom Range Nom H8 -0.005 Nom
MPW00750 0.750 1.125 0.187 0.281 MPW02000 2.000 2.375 0.187 0.281
MPW01000 1.000 1.375 0.187 0.281 MPW02250 2.250 2.625 0.187 0.281
MPW01125 1.125 1.500 0.187 0.281 MPW02500 2.500 2.875 0.187 0.281
MPW01250 1.250 1.625 0.187 0.281 MPW02750 2.750 3.125 0.187 0.281
MPW01500 1.500 1.875 0.187 0.281 MPW03000 3.000 3.375 0.187 0.281
MPW01750 1.750 2.125 0.187 0.281 MPW04000 4.000 4.500 0.250 0.375
Transeals Pty Ltd                                                             4                                                      Catalogue # RW2-00
Phone (08) 9451 6011
Fax (08) 9458 5766
Ensure Availability Before
Machining Or Design
Light To Medium Duty
Metal Cased Rod Wipers : Style MCW
Product Code Actual Size In mm Product Code Actual Size In mm
Ød ØD H t Ød ØD H t
Preferred +0.10 Preferred +0.10
Range Nom H8 -0.00 Nom Range Nom H8 -0.00 Nom
    MCW1220X4-6 12.00 20.00 4.00 6.00     MCW5563X7-10 55.00 63.00 7.00 10.00
    MCW1525X5-8 15.00 25.00 5.00 8.00     MCW5565X7-10 55.00 65.00 7.00 10.00
    MCW1622X3-4 16.00 22.00 3.00 4.00     MCW5569X8-11 55.00 69.00 8.00 11.00
    MCW1626X5-8 16.00 26.00 5.00 8.00     MCW5666X7-10 56.00 66.00 7.00 10.00
    MCW1828X5-7 18.00 28.00 5.00 7.00     MCW6070X7-10 60.00 70.00 7.00 10.00
    MCW1828X7-10 18.00 28.00 7.00 10.00     MCW6074X8-11 60.00 74.00 8.00 11.00
    MCW2028X3-5-5 20.00 28.00 3.50 5.00     MCW6375X7-10 63.00 75.00 7.00 10.00
    MCW2030X4-6 20.00 30.00 4.00 6.00     MCW6575X7-10 65.00 75.00 7.00 10.00
    MCW2032X6-9 20.00 32.00 6.00 9.00     MCW6579X8-11 65.00 79.00 8.00 11.00
    MCW2228X5-9 22.00 28.00 5.00 9.00     MCW7080X7-10 70.00 80.00 7.00 10.00
    MCW2232X5-7 22.00 32.00 5.00 7.00     MCW7084X8-11 70.00 84.00 8.00 11.00
    MCW2232X7-10 22.00 32.00 7.00 10.00     MCW7585X7-10 75.00 85.00 7.00 10.00
    MCW2234X6-9 22.00 34.00 6.00 9.00     MCW7589X8-11 75.00 89.00 8.00 11.00
    MCW2535X5-8 25.00 35.00 5.00 8.00     MCW7888X7-10 78.00 88.00 7.00 10.00
    MCW2535X7-10 25.00 35.00 7.00 10.00     MCW8090X7-10 80.00 90.00 7.00 10.00
    MCW2537X6-9 25.00 37.00 6.00 9.00     MCW8094X8-11 80.00 94.00 8.00 11.00
    MCW2838X5-7 28.00 38.00 5.00 7.00     MCW8595X7-10 85.00 95.00 7.00 10.00
    MCW3040X5-8 30.00 40.00 5.00 8.00     MCW8599X8-11 85.00 99.00 8.00 11.00
    MCW3040X7-10 30.00 40.00 7.00 10.00     MCW90100X7-10 90.00 100.00 7.00 10.00
    MCW3042X6-9 30.00 42.00 6.00 9.00     MCW90104X8-11 90.00 104.00 8.00 11.00
    MCW3242X7-10 32.00 42.00 7.00 10.00     MCW95109X8-11 95.00 109.00 8.00 11.00
    MCW3244X7-10 32.00 44.00 7.00 10.00     MCW100110X7-10 100.00 110.00 7.00 10.00
    MCW3245X4-8 32.00 45.00 4.00 8.00     MCW100114X8-11 100.00 114.00 8.00 11.00
    MCW3545X7-10 35.00 45.00 7.00 10.00     MCW105115X7-10 105.00 115.00 7.00 10.00
    MCW3547X7-10 35.00 47.00 7.00 10.00     MCW110120X7-10 110.00 120.00 7.00 10.00
    MCW3646X5-7 36.00 46.00 5.00 7.00     MCW110124X9-12 110.00 124.00 9.00 12.00
    MCW3848X7-10 38.00 48.00 7.00 10.00     MCW110126X9-12 110.00 126.00 9.00 12.00
    MCW4050X5-8 40.00 50.00 5.00 8.00     MCW115125X7-10 115.00 125.00 7.00 10.00
    MCW4050X7-10 40.00 50.00 7.00 10.00     MCW115130X8-10 115.00 130.00 8.00 10.00
    MCW4052X7-10 40.00 52.00 7.00 10.00     MCW115131X9-12 115.00 131.00 9.00 12.00
    MCW4252X7-10 42.00 52.00 7.00 10.00     MCW115135X8-10 115.00 135.00 8.00 10.00
    MCW4555X5-7 45.00 55.00 5.00 7.00     MCW120130X7-10 120.00 130.00 7.00 10.00
    MCW4555X7-10 45.00 55.00 7.00 10.00     MCW120136X9-12 120.00 136.00 9.00 12.00
    MCW4557X7-10 45.00 57.00 7.00 10.00     MCW125140X9-12 125.00 140.00 9.00 12.00
    MCW4560X7-10 45.00 60.00 7.00 10.00     MCW125141X9-12 125.00 141.00 9.00 12.00
    MCW5056X5-7 50.00 56.00 5.00 7.00     MCW130140X7-10 130.00 140.00 7.00 10.00
    MCW5060X5-7 50.00 60.00 5.00 7.00     MCW130145X9-12 130.00 145.00 9.00 12.00
    MCW5060X7-10 50.00 60.00 7.00 10.00     MCW130146X9-12 130.00 146.00 9.00 12.00
    MCW5062X7-10 50.00 62.00 7.00 10.00     MCW140155X9-12 140.00 155.00 9.00 12.00
    MCW5065X7-10 50.00 65.00 7.00 10.00     MCW140160X8-10 140.00 160.00 8.00 10.00
Transeals Pty Ltd                                                             5                                                      Catalogue # RW2-00
Phone (08) 9451 6011
Fax (08) 9458 5766
Ensure Availability Before
Machining Or Design
Medium Duty
Metal Cased Rod Wipers : Style MCW
Product Code Actual Size In Inches Product Code Actual Size In Inches
Ød ØD H t Ød ØD H t
Preferred +0.10 Preferred +0.10
Range Nom H8 -0.00 Nom Range Nom H8 -0.00 Nom
    MCW140160X10-14 140.00 160.00 10.00 14.00     MCW170185X10-14 170.00 185.00 10.00 14.00
    MCW150165X9-12 150.00 165.00 9.00 12.00     MCW180195X9-12 180.00 195.00 9.00 12.00
    MCW150170X10-14 150.00 170.00 10.00 14.00     MCW190215X12-17 190.00 215.00 12.00 17.00
    MCW160175X9-12 160.00 175.00 9.00 12.00     MCW200220X12-16 200.00 220.00 12.00 16.00
    MCW160180X5-6 160.00 180.00 5.00 6.00     MCW200225X12-17 200.00 225.00 12.00 17.00
Metal Cased Rod Wipers : Style MMPW
Ensure Availability Before
Machining Or Design
Medium To Heavy Duty
Product Code Actual Size In Inches Product Code Actual Size In Inches
Ød ØD H t Ød ØD H t
Preferred +0.10 Preferred +0.10
Range Nom H8 -0.00 Nom Range Nom H8 -0.00 Nom
MMPW0160 16.00 22.00 3.00 5.00 MMPW0650 65.00 75.00 7.00 10.00
MMPW0200 20.00 30.00 5.00 8.00 MMPW0700 70.00 80.00 7.00 10.00
MMPW0250 25.00 35.00 5.00 8.00 MMPW0800 80.00 90.00 7.00 10.00
MMPW0300 30.00 40.00 5.00 8.00 MMPW1000 100.00 110.00 7.00 10.00
MMPW0350 35.00 45.00 7.00 10.00 MMPW1100 110.00 120.00 7.00 10.00
MMPW0400 40.00 50.00 7.00 10.00 MMPW1250 125.00 140.00 9.00 12.00
MMPW0450 45.00 55.00 7.00 10.00 MMPW1400 140.00 155.00 9.00 12.00
MMPW0500 50.00 60.00 7.00 10.00 MMPW1600 160.00 175.00 9.00 12.00
MMPW0550 55.00 65.00 7.00 10.00 MMPW1650 165.00 180.00 9.00 12.00
MMPW0600 60.00 70.00 7.00 10.00 MMPW1750 175.00 190.00 9.00 12.00
Transeals Pty Ltd                                                             6                                                      Catalogue # RW2-00
Phone (08) 9451 6011
Fax (08) 9458 5766
Ensure Availability Before
Machining Or Design
Light To Medium Duty
Snap-In Rod Wipers : Style NK
Product Code Actual Size In Inches
Style NK Style UK Style VK Ød ØD ØT H t
+0.005 +0.010 +0.005
Nitrile Urethane Viton Nominal -0.000 -0.000 -0.000 Nominal
NK0500 - - 0.500 0.750 0.608 0.176 0.275
  NK0625A - - 0.625 0.875 0.733 0.176 0.275
NK0625 UK0625 - 0.625 1.000 0.733 0.188 0.350
  NK0750A - - 0.750 1.000 0.858 0.176 0.275
NK0750 UK0750 - 0.750 1.125 0.858 0.188 0.350
  NK0875A - - 0.875 1.125 0.983 0.176 0.275
NK0875 UK0875 - 0.875 1.250 0.983 0.188 0.350
  NK1000A -   VK1000A 1.000 1.250 1.108 0.176 0.275
NK1000 UK1000 - 1.000 1.375 1.108 0.188 0.350
NK1125 UK1125 - 1.125 1.500 1.233 0.188 0.350
  NK1250A - - 1.250 1.500 1.358 0.176 0.275
NK1250 UK1250 - 1.250 1.625 1.358 0.188 0.350
NK1375 UK1375 VK1375 1.375 1.750 1.483 0.188 0.350
  NK1500A - - 1.500 1.750 1.608 0.176 0.275
NK1500 UK1500 VK1500 1.500 1.875 1.608 0.188 0.350
NK1625 - - 1.625 2.000 1.733 0.188 0.350
NK1750 UK1750 VK1750 1.750 2.125 1.858 0.188 0.350
NK1875 UK1875 - 1.875 2.250 1.983 0.188 0.350
  NK2000A -   VK2000A 2.000 2.250 2.108 0.176 0.275
NK2000 UK2000 VK2000 2.000 2.375 2.108 0.188 0.350
NK2125 - - 2.125 2.650 2.315 0.250 0.450
NK2250 UK2250 - 2.250 2.775 2.440 0.250 0.450
NK2375 - - 2.375 2.900 2.565 0.250 0.450
  NK2500A - - 2.500 2.875 2.690 0.188 0.350
NK2500 UK2500 - 2.500 3.025 2.690 0.250 0.450
NK2625 UK2625 - 2.625 3.150 2.815 0.250 0.450
NK2750 UK2750 - 2.750 3.250 2.940 0.250 0.450
NK3000 UK3000 VK3000 3.000 3.525 3.190 0.250 0.450
NK3125 - - 3.125 3.650 3.315 0.250 0.450
NK3250 UK3250 - 3.250 3.750 3.440 0.250 0.450
NK3375 - - 3.375 3.900 3.565 0.250 0.450
NK3500 UK3500 VK3500 3.500 4.025 3.690 0.250 0.450
NK3750 - - 3.750 4.275 3.940 0.250 0.450
NK4000 UK4000 VK4000 4.000 4.525 4.190 0.250 0.450
NK4250 - - 4.250 4.775 4.440 0.250 0.450
NK4500 - - 4.500 5.025 4.690 0.250 0.450
NK5000 - VK5000 5.000 5.525 5.190 0.250 0.450

U3500 3.500 4.000 3.827 0.249 U11000 11.000 12.000 11.659 0.499
U3625 3.625 4.125 3.952 0.249 U11500 11.500 12.500 12.159 0.499
U3750 3.750 4.250 4.077 0.249 U12000 12.000 13.000 12.659 0.499
U3875 3.875 4.375 4.202 0.249 U13750 13.750 14.750 14.409 0.499
Transeals Pty Ltd                                                             8                                                      Catalogue # RW2-00
Phone (08) 9451 6011
Fax (08) 9458 5766
Ensure Availability Before
Machining Or Design
Light To Medium Duty
Snap-In Rod Wipers : Style AN
Product Code Actual Size In Inches Product Code Actual Size In Inches
Ød ØD ØT H Ød ØD ØT H
Non-Preferred +0.004 +0.005 +0.003 Non-Preferred +0.004 +0.005 +0.003
Range Nom -0.000 -0.000 -0.003 Range Nom -0.000 -0.000 -0.003
AN0500 0.500 0.760 0.647 0.107 AN3500 3.500 3.864 3.709 0.122
AN0562 0.562 0.823 0.710 0.107 AN3625 3.625 3.989 3.834 0.122
AN0625 0.625 0.885 0.772 0.107 AN3750 3.750 4.114 3.959 0.122
AN0687 0.687 0.948 0.834 0.107 AN3875 3.875 4.239 4.084 0.122
AN0750 0.750 1.010 0.897 0.107 AN4000 4.000 4.427 4.240 0.138
AN0812 0.812 1.084 0.960 0.107 AN4125 4.125 4.552 4.365 0.138
AN0875 0.875 1.147 1.023 0.107 AN4250 4.250 4.677 4.490 0.138
AN0937 0.937 1.209 1.085 0.107 AN4375 4.375 4.802 4.615 0.138
AN1000 1.000 1.272 1.148 0.107 AN4500 4.500 4.927 4.740 0.138
AN1062 1.062 1.334 1.210 0.107 AN4625 4.625 5.052 4.865 0.138
AN1125 1.125 1.397 1.273 0.107 AN4750 4.750 5.177 4.990 0.138
AN1187 1.187 1.459 1.335 0.107 AN4875 4.875 5.302 5.115 0.138
AN1250 1.250 1.522 1.398 0.107 AN5000 5.000 5.427 5.240 0.138
AN1312 1.312 1.614 1.480 0.107 AN5125 5.125 5.552 5.365 0.138
AN1375 1.375 1.677 1.542 0.107 AN5250 5.250 5.677 5.490 0.138
AN1437 1.437 1.739 1.605 0.107 AN5375 5.375 5.802 5.615 0.138
AN1500 1.500 1.802 1.668 0.107 AN5500 5.500 5.927 5.740 0.138
AN1562 1.562 1.865 1.731 0.107 AN5625 5.625 6.114 5.896 0.154
AN1625 1.625 1.927 1.793 0.107 AN5750 5.750 6.239 6.022 0.154
AN1750 1.750 2.052 1.918 0.107 AN5875 5.875 6.364 6.146 0.154
AN1812 1.812 2.115 1.981 0.107 AN6000 6.000 6.489 6.272 0.154
AN1875 1.875 2.177 2.043 0.107 AN6250 6.250 6.739 6.522 0.154
AN2000 2.000 2.302 2.178 0.107 AN6500 6.500 6.989 6.772 0.154
AN2062 2.062 2.365 2.241 0.107 AN6750 6.750 7.239 7.022 0.154
AN2125 2.125 2.427 2.303 0.107 AN7000 7.000 7.489 7.272 0.154
AN2250 2.250 2.552 2.428 0.107 AN7250 7.250 7.739 7.522 0.154
AN2312 2.312 2.615 2.491 0.107 AN7500 7.500 7.989 7.772 0.154
AN2375 2.375 2.677 2.553 0.107 AN7750 7.750 8.239 8.022 0.154
AN2437 2.437 2.740 2.616 0.107 AN8000 8.000 8.489 8.272 0.154
AN2500 2.500 2.802 2.678 0.107 AN8125 8.125 8.614 8.397 0.154
AN2562 2.562 2.865 2.741 0.107 AN8500 8.500 8.989 8.772 0.154
AN2625 2.625 2.989 2.834 0.122 AN9000 9.000 9.489 9.272 0.154
AN2750 2.750 3.114 2.959 0.122 AN9500 9.500 9.989 9.772 0.154
AN2875 2.875 3.239 3.084 0.122 AN10000 10.000 10.489 10.272 0.154
AN3000 3.000 3.364 3.209 0.122 AN10750 10.750 11.239 11.022 0.154
AN3125 3.125 3.489 3.334 0.122 AN11000 11.000 11.489 11.272 0.154
AN3250 3.250 3.614 3.459 0.122 AN11500 11.500 11.989 11.772 0.169
AN3375 3.375 3.739 3.584 0.122
Transeals Pty Ltd                                                             9                                                      Catalogue # RW2-00
Phone (08) 9451 6011
Fax (08) 9458 5766
Ensure Availability Before

H5500N8 H5500U9 5.500 5.995 5.635 0.281 0.340
H6000N8 - 6.000 6.495 6.135 0.281 0.340
H7750N8 - 7.750 8.245 7.885 0.281 0.340
H9750N8 - 9.750 10.245 9.885 0.281 0.340
Transeals Pty Ltd                                                            10                                                     Catalogue # RW2-00
Phone (08) 9451 6011
Fax (08) 9458 5766
Ensure Availability Before
Machining Or Design
Light To Medium Duty
Snap-In Rod Wipers : Style WO
Product Code Actual Size In Inches Product Code Actual Size In Inches
Ød ØD ØT H Ød ØD ØT H
Preferred +0.010 +0.005 +0.010 Preferred +0.010 +0.005 +0.010
Range Nom -0.000 -0.005 -0.000 Range Nom -0.000 -0.005 -0.000
WO0500 0.500 0.910 0.700 0.135 WO3250 3.250 4.010 3.650 0.197
WO0625 0.625 1.035 0.825 0.135 WO3375 3.375 4.135 3.775 0.197
WO0750 0.750 1.160 0.950 0.135 WO3500 3.500 4.260 3.900 0.197
WO0875 0.875 1.285 1.075 0.135 WO3750 3.750 4.510 4.150 0.197
WO1000 1.000 1.410 1.200 0.135 WO4000 4.000 4.760 4.400 0.197
WO1125 1.125 1.635 1.425 0.135 WO4250 4.250 5.010 4.650 0.197
WO1250 1.250 1.760 1.550 0.135 WO4500 4.500 5.260 4.900 0.197
WO1375 1.375 1.885 1.675 0.135 WO4750 4.750 5.510 5.150 0.197
WO1500 1.500 2.010 1.800 0.135 WO4875 4.875 5.635 5.275 0.197
WO1625 1.625 2.135 1.925 0.135 WO5000 5.000 5.760 5.400 0.197
WO1750 1.750 2.260 2.050 0.135 WO5500 5.500 6.260 5.900 0.197
WO1875 1.875 2.385 2.175 0.135 WO5750 5.750 6.510 6.150 0.197
WO2000 2.000 2.510 2.300 0.135 WO6000 6.000 6.760 6.400 0.197
WO2125 2.125 2.635 2.425 0.135 WO6250 6.250 7.260 6.750 0.260
WO2250 2.250 2.760 2.550 0.135 WO6500 6.500 7.510 7.000 0.260
WO2375 2.375 2.885 2.675 0.135 WO7000 7.000 8.010 7.500 0.260
WO2500 2.500 3.010 2.800 0.135 WO7500 7.500 8.510 8.000 0.260
WO2750 2.750 3.260 3.050 0.135 WO8000 8.000 9.010 8.500 0.260
WO2875 2.875 3.385 3.175 0.135 WO8250 8.250 9.260 8.750 0.260
WO3000 3.000 3.510 3.300 0.135 WO9500 9.500 10.760 10.125 0.322
WO3125 3.125 3.885 3.525 0.197
Snap-In PTFE Rod Scrapers : Style Z
••••     Temperature Range :

Fax (08) 9458 5766
Ensure Availability Before
Machining Or Design
Light To Medium Duty
Snap-In Rod Wipers : Style AA
Product Code Actual Size In mm
Ød ØD ØT H m t
Preferred +0.10 +0.15 +0.20
Range Nominal Nominal -0.00 -0.00 -0.20 Nominal
AA1218 12.00 18.00 16.00 2.60 1.00 5.00
AA1220 12.00 20.00 18.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA1523 15.00 23.00 21.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA1624 16.00 24.00 22.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA1826 18.00 26.00 24.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA2028 20.00 28.00 26.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA2230 22.00 30.00 28.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA2533 25.00 33.00 31.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA2836 28.00 36.00 34.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA3038 30.00 38.00 36.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA3240 32.00 40.00 38.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA3543 35.00 43.00 41.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA3644 36.00 44.00 42.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA4048 40.00 48.00 46.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA4250 42.00 50.00 48.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA4553 45.00 53.00 51.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA5058 50.00 58.00 56.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA5563 55.00 63.00 61.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA5664 56.00 64.00 62.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA6068 60.00 68.00 66.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA6371 63.00 71.00 69.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA6573 65.00 73.00 71.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA7078 70.00 78.00 76.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA8088 80.00 88.00 86.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA9098 90.00 98.00 96.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA100108 100.00 108.00 106.00 4.00 1.00 7.00
AA110122 110.00 122.00 117.00 5.50 1.50 10.00
AA120132 120.00 132.00 129.00 5.50 1.50 10.00
AA125137 125.00 137.00 134.00 5.50 1.50 10.00
AA140152 140.00 152.00 149.00 5.50 1.50 10.00
AA160172 160.00 172.00 169.00 5.50 1.50 10.00
AA200212 200.00 212.00 209.00 5.50 1.50 10.00
Transeals Pty Ltd                                                            14                                                     Catalogue # RW2-00
ØD
Ød
ØT